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Historical Notes:

The College of Nursing and Health Professions offers 12 academic programs in Dental Assisting, Dental
Hygiene, Diagnostic Medical Sonography, Food and Nutrition, Health Informatics and Information
Management, Health Services, Health Administration, Nursing (Bachelor of Science in Nursing, RN to BSN
Completion, Master of Science in Nursing and Doctor of Nursing Practice), Occupational Therapy Assistant,
Occupational Therapy, Radiologic and Imaging Sciences and Respiratory Therapy. In addition, the College’s
Center for Health Professions Lifelong Learning provides accredited professional development opportunities
for health professionals through certificate programs, continuing education conferences and workshops.
Each year, over 1,300 health care professionals complete online certificate programs, representing every U.S.
state and territory, Canada, Singapore, United Arab Emirates, and other countries, and more than 2,100
attend continuing education programs on the USI campus. We are dedicated to providing quality
programming to assist the busy health professional in enhancing knowledge, skills and professional
competencies. USl.edu: College of Nursing and Health Professions, About the College

In 1972, the Indiana University School of Medicine selected Indiana State University-Evansville to be their
newest location. The IU School of Medicine was shared the University of Evansville and the University of
Southern Indiana. In 1995, they moved into the Nursing and Health Professions building on the third floor. In
2018, the IU School of Medicine moved to downtown Evansville, in partnership with the University of
Evansville and Indiana University, into the Stone Family Center for Health Sciences.
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Contents Date Container Location
Synapse Newsletters 1991-2012 Box 1, Folder 1 RL 3027
Synapse Newsletters 2013-2020 Box 1, Folder 2 RL 3027
Mid-America Institute on Aging 2008-2019 Box 1, Folder 3 RL 3027
Radiologic Technology Program 1998 Box 1, Folder 4 RL 3027
Radiologic Technology Self-Study Report 1982 Box 1, Folder 5 RL 3027
Allied Health Self-Study 1978 Box 1, Folder 6 RL 3027
Memos and Newspaper Clippings 1988 Box 1, Folder 7 RL 3027
Honors Convocation 2008-2012 Box 1, Folder 8 RL 3027
Research and Evidence-Based Practice in Health Care Conference 2008-2019 Box 1, Folder9 RL 3027
Nursing and Health Professions Educator Conference 2003-2018 Box 1, Folder 10 RL 3027
Faith-Based Health Care 2004-2013 Box 1, Folder 11  RL 3027
Pharmacology Update for Advanced Practice Nurses 2006-2019 Box 1, Folder 12 RL 3027
P.E.P. Rally A Perinatal Conference 2003-2015 Box 1, Folder 13  RL 3027
Dental Ethics and Legal Issues 2010-2016 Box 1, Folder 14 RL 3027
Health Services Degrees n.d. Box 1, Folder 15 RL 3027
Certificate Programs n.d. Box 1, Folder 16  RL 3027
General Brochures and Events 2003-2018 Box 1, Folder 17 RL 3027
List of Conferences and Workshops 2015-2019 Box 1, Folder 18 RL 3027
Pulmonary Fibrosis Symposium 2011-2018 Box 1, Folder 19 RL 3027
Advanced Practice Nursing Symposium 2004-2020 Box 1, Folder 20 RL 3027
Institute for Alcohol and Drug Studies 2012-2020 Box 1, Folder 21  RL 3027
Health Informatics Tri-State Summit 2014-2019 Box1, Folder22 RL 3027
Nursing Leadership Conference 2008-2020 Box 1, Folder 23  RL 3027
Case Management Conference 2004-2013 Box1, Folder 24 RL 3027
Midwest Care Coordination Conference 2014-2020 Box 1, Folder25 RL 3027
Continuing Education Pamphlets 2003-2013 Box 1, Folder 26 RL 3027
Emerging Infectious Diseases, A Global Challenge Poster 2015 Box 1, Folder 27  RL 3027
Master of Science in Occupational Therapy Graduation Celebration 2009-2010 Box 1, Folder 28 RL 3027
Nursing and Health Professions Stationary n.d. Box 1, Folder 29  RL 3027
Breast Cancer Ensuring Quality Care Symposium 2013 Box 1, Folder 30  RL 3027
US| Health Center Brochures 2012-2015 Box1, Folder31 RL 3027
Learning Caring Community Newsletter 2002 Box 1, Folder 32 RL 3027
Training Seminars/Conferences 2003-2020 Box 1, Folder 33 RL 3027
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Contents

Major Programs

Adult/Adolescent Sexual Assault Nurse Examiner Training
Strengthening the Health Care Team Conference

Nursing Program Newspaper Clippings

Nursing Program Nursing Alumni Directory

Nursing Program School of Nursing Accreditation Report
Nursing Program Accreditation Report

Nursing Program Self-Study Report

Health Services Program Roots and Wings Newsletters

Health Services Program Roots and Wings Newsletters

Health Services Program Newspaper Clippings

Health Services Program Memos

Health Services Program Policies, Procedures, and Brochures
Occupational Therapy Program “Occupational Therapy in Health
Care” Booklet

Occupational Therapy Program Spring Conference

Occupational Therapy Program Gifts from Evansville Hospitals
(Accelerate Occupational Therapy)

Occupational Therapy Program Master of Science in Occupational
Therapy Hooding Ceremony

Occupational Therapy Program Proposal

Trends in Opioid Use and Prescribing

Specifications for HP Building Renovations

Health Professions Building Design Development Phase Report
Health Professions Building Specifications

Health Professions Building Blueprints

Health Professions Building Bids

School of Nursing Application for Federal Assistance for Construction

of Building

Health Professions Building Development (Donations)

Health Professions Building Need (Justification) Request for 1991
Legislative Support Approval

School of Nursing and Health Professions Budget 1992-1993

School of Nursing and Health Professions Building Dedicated Rooms

and Allocations

Health Professions Center Accessibility Compliance Status
Health Professions Building Furnishings

Health Professions Building Furnishings

Health Professions Building Furnishings Corporate Design (Notebook

and Cassette)
Health Professions Building Equipment (Kirkwood Associates)
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Date
2017
2017-2018
2019-2020
1990
2005
1988
1989
1992-1993
1985-1987
1988-1994
1987
1971-1982
1988-2013
2008

1994
1991

2007-2011

1990
2019
1997-2003
1992
1990
1994
1992-2000
1971

1993-1994
1991

1992-1993
1999-2005

1996

1990-1995
1990-1995
1994-1995

1990-1992

Container

Box 1, Folder 34
Box 1, Folder 35
Box 1, Folder 36
Box 1, Folder 37
Box 1, Folder 38
Box 1, Folder 39
Box 1, Folder 40
Box 1, Folder 41
Box 1, Folder 41
Box 1, Folder 42
Box 1, Folder 43
Box 1, Folder 44
Box 1, Folder 45
Box 1, Folder 46

Box 1, Folder 47
Box 1, Folder 48

Box 1, Folder 49

Box 1, Folder 50
Box 1, Folder 51
Box 2, Folder 1
Box 2, Folder 2
Box 2, Folder 3
Box 2, Folder 4
Box 2, Folder 5
Box 2, Folder 6

Box 2, Folder 7
Box 2, Folder 8

Box 2, Folder 9
Box 2, Folder 10

Box 2, Folder 11
Box 2, Folder 12
Box 2, Folder 13
Box 2, Folder 14

Box 2, Folder 15

Location
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027



Contents

Health Professions Building Computer Equipment and Copier
Health Professions Center Signage

Health Professions Building AV Equipment and Telephones plus
Mitchell Auditorium Equipment

Health Professions Building Drafts and Recommendations

Health Professions Building Drafts and Recommendations

Health Professions Building Drafts and Recommendations

Health Professions Building Press Communications Groundbreaking
Invitation List

Health Professionals Building Renovations Preliminary Committee
Edmund L. Hafer Architect Portfolio, Sketches, Photo of Finished
Project, Meeting Minutes, Correspondences and Classroom Design
Course Outlines, ADA Accreditation (Restricted: No Student Access)
Self-Study Manual

ADA Self-Study Manual: Site Visit

Site Visit Survey Manual

Site Visit Survey Manual

Dental Assisting and Dental Hygiene Programs: Self-Study Report
Manual for Self-Analysis and Evaluation of Dental Assisting Program
Dental Accreditation

Site Visit Survey Manual for the Dental Hygiene Program

Site Visit Survey Manual for the Dental Hygiene Program

Site Visit Survey Manual for Laboratory Technology Program

Site Survey Manual for Laboratory Technology Program

Dental Programs: Responses to Recommendations

Dental Hygiene and Dental Assisting: Graduation Brochures
Dental Program: Notes

Brochures and Events

Correspondence and Memos

Newspaper Clippings

Curriculum Development Routing Slips

New Student Academic Advisors Sheet

Inter-Institutional Television Usage Agreement

Dental Laboratory Technology Program: Schedule of Conferences
Dental Assisting: Conferences

Calendars

Brochures and Flyers

Fourth Year Elective Courses Booklet

Community Advisory Council Attendees

Percentage of Adults in Indiana with a Bachelors’ Degree or Higher
Education
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Date
1990-1995
1995
1990-1999

1986-1990
1986-1990
1986-1990
1994-1997

1996-1998

1980
1980
1980
1972

1972

1997
1989
1975
1974-1975
1974-1975
1977-1978
1977-1978
1980-1981
1972-2008
1972
1970-2016
1969-1978
n.d.

1983
1982
1970

n.d.

1980
2007-2013
2017

n.d.

1991
1980

Container

Box 2, Folder 16
Box 2, Folder 17
Box 2, Folder 18

Box 2, Folder 19
Box 2, Folder 20
Box 2, Folder 21
Box 2, Folder 22

Box 2, Folder 23

Box 3, Folder 1
Box 3, Folder 2
Box 3, Folder 3
Box 3, Folder 4
Box 3, Folder 5
Box 3, Folder 6
Box 3, Folder 7
Box 3, Folder 8
Box 3, Folder 9
Box 4, Folder 1
Box 4, Folder 2
Box 4, Folder 3
Box 4, Folder 4
Box 4, Folder 5
Box 4, Folder 6
Box 4, Folder 7
Box 4, Folder 8
Box 4, Folder 9
Box 4, Folder 10
Box 4, Folder 11
Box 4, Folder 12
Box 4, Folder 13
Box 4, Folder 14
Box 4, Folder 15
Box 4, Folder 16
Box 4, Folder 17
Box 4, Folder 18
Box 4, Folder 19

Location
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027



Contents

Newspaper Clippings

Speeches

Medical Education Hearing Speeches

Patrick J. V. and Margaret B. Corcoran Luncheon and Lecture
Vapo-Cresolene Vaporizer Kerosene Qil Lamp, Patent 1885-1888;
FRAGILE* Glass and Brass, 2 pieces

Prescription Antiseptic Bottle, Amber Glass approx. 5”
Obstetrical Suture *FRAGILE* Glass ampoules, 2 items, approx. 4”
Bottle with Eyedropper Cap. Amber Glass, approx. 4”
Prescription Bottle of Tincture of Belladonna, Brown Glass, with
Eyedropper Cap, approx. 4”.

Clear Glass Bottle, approx. 6”

Clear Glass Bottle, approx. 4.5”

KAZ Electric Vaporizer with Instructions. Glass and Metal.
Amber Glass Bottle, approx. 4.5”

Amber Glass Bottle, approx. 7.5”

Amber Glass Bottle, approx. 4”

Antiseptic First Aid Dressing in a Round Tin; approx. 2.5”

Clear Glass bottle, approx. 3”

Lavender Smelling Salts, Glass Bottle, approx. 4”

Oil of Valerian, Amber Glass Bottle, approx. 3.5”

Stainless Surgical Needles

Amber Glass Bottle with Unlined Closure, approx. 2”

Clear Glass bottle, approx. 3”

Clear Glass Bottle, Marked “Combination Pocket Syringe” approx. 4”
McNess Pain Qil, Glass Bottle, approx. 7.5”

Clear Glass Bottle, approx. 5”

Amber Glass Bottle with Unlined Closure, approx. 5.5”

Cheracol with Codeine, Amber Glass Bottle, approx. 5.5”
Prescription for Thorazine Syrup; Graduated Amber Glass Bottle;
approx. 4.5”

Clear Glass Bottle with Unlined Closure, approx. 5.5”

Kutnows Powder Light Blue Glass Bottle with Unlined Closure,
approx. 5”

Aseptic Johnson and Johnson, Clear Square Glass Container with Lid
Glass Thermometer *FRAGILE*

Arobon Intromycin PM Shot Glass Pharmaceutical Promotion
Measuring Glass, Unmarked; approx. 1oz

Shoulder Joint Anatomical Model, White Plastic

Hand Anatomical Model, Plastic

Enamel Lab Vase, White
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Date

n.d.

n.d.

1991
2016-2017
1885-1888

1980
n.d.
n.d.
1974

n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
1908
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
1973

n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.
n.d.

Container

Box 4, Folder 20
Box 4, Folder 21
Box 4, Folder 22
Box 4, Folder 23
Box 5, Folder 1

Box 5, Folder 2
Box 5, Folder 3
Box 5, Folder 4
Box 5, Folder 5

Box 5, Folder 6

Box 5, Folder 7

Box 5, Folder 8

Box 5, Folder 9

Box 5, Folder 10
Box 5, Folder 11
Box 5, Folder 12
Box 5, Folder 13
Box 5, Folder 14
Box 5, Folder 15
Box 5, Folder 16
Box 5, Folder 17
Box 5, Folder 18
Box 5, Folder 19
Box 5, Folder 20
Box 5, Folder 21
Box 5, Folder 22
Box 5, Folder 23
Box 5, Folder 24

Box 5, Folder 25
Box 5, Folder 26

Box 5, Folder 27
Box 5, Folder 28
Box 5, Folder 29
Box 5, Folder 30
Box 5, Folder 31
Box 5, Folder 32
Box 5, Folder 33

Location
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027

RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027



Contents

Medical Glass Syringe with Rubber Bulb *FRAGILE*
Sodium Morrhuate 5 Percent box of Ampoules

Mid-America Institute on Aging Posters
Dr. Pauline W. Chen Poster

UA 027-Media-001:

Connections

UA 027-Media-002:
UA 027-Media-003:
UA 027-Media-004:

(Digital)

UA 027-Media-005:
UA 027-Media-006:

Siegel (Digital)

UA 027-Media-007:
UA 027-Media-008:
UA 027-Media-009:
UA 027-Media-010:
UA 027-Media-011:

Presentation by Karen Bonnell - Learning
School of Nursing Pinning Ceremony (Digital)
School of Nursing Pinning Ceremony (Digital)

Condition Critical American Health Care Forum

USI Health Services Commercial (Digital)

Enlow Distinguished Lecture Series : Bernard S.

School of Nursing Pinning Ceremony (Digital)
School of Nursing Pinning Ceremony (Digital)
School of Nursing Pinning Ceremony (Digital)
Nursing (Digital)

Dental Lab (Digital)
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Date

n.d.

n.d.
2008-2017
2008

2000

1991
1992
1992

n.d.
1995

1995
1996
1997
1996
n.d.

Container

Box 5, Folder 34
Box 5, Folder 35
Folder 1

Folder 2

Media

Media
Media
Media

Media
Media

Media
Media
Media
Media
Media

Location

RL 3027

RL 3027

Map Case 1-C
Map Case 1-C
Digital

Digital
Digital
Digital

Digital
Digital

Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital



